Fund A Cure Wall of Hope

Dream Gala Kansas City

Muehlebach Tower of the Kansas City Marriott Downtown Saturday, May 4, 2024 **DreamGalaKC.org**

Fund A Cure is an opportunity to make an impact on the lives of people living with T1D and their loved ones through a 100% tax-deductible donation, which will accelerate life-changing research to progressively remove the impact of type 1 diabetes (T1D) from people's lives until there are cures.



This year, JDRF is recognizing Fund A Cure donors and their T1D Champions on our Wall of Hope!

Gifts of \$25,000+ & Multi-Year Gifts Donor name recognition on the Wall of Hope Donation "in honor of" name recognition Customized recognition message Photo displayed with your "in honor of" name and message	
Gifts of \$10,000 - \$24,999 • Donor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Donation "in honor of" name recognition • Photo displayed with your "in honor of" name	
Gifts of \$5,000 - \$9,999 • Donor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Donation "in honor of" name recognition	
Gifts of \$1,000 - \$4,999 • Donor name recognition on the Wall of Hope	
	 • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denation "in honor of" name recognition • Customized recognition message • Photo displayed with your "in honor of" name and message • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denation "in honor of" name recognition • Photo displayed with your "in honor of" name • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope • Denor name recognition on the Wall of Hope

Thank you for joining us as we share our positivity, confidence and determination to overcome every challenge on the way to cures for T1D. Fund A Cure donations or commitments must be made by April 19 to be included on the Wall of Hope.
To make a Fund A Cure donation, <u>click here</u> or contact
Sherri Lozano at 816-518-2703 or slozano@jdrf.org.